CONTRACT MODIFICATION/CHANGE ORDER LOG

ATTACHMENT B

WORKERS’ COMPENSATION MEDICAL BILL REVIEW SERVICES / PS61721000

Mod Status
No ) Description (approved or Date $ Amount
) pending)
1 Increase level of effort. Approved 2/7/24 $257,698
2 Exercise the first, two-year
option term, extending
period of performance Approved 3/28/24 $2,325,551
(POP) from July 1, 2024
through June 30, 2026.
3 Exercise the second, two-
year option term,
extending POP from July Pending Pending $2,541,000
1, 2026 through June 30,
2028.
Modification Total: $5,124,249
Original Contract: 10/24/19 $2,576,976
Total: $7,701,225

No. 1.0.10
Revised 10/11/16



